Mass
Cultural

N@ Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 07 2024

Representative Steven G. Xiarhos

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name

1 Glass Town Cultural District

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name

2 Town of Sandwich

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

3 Barnstable Land Trust, Inc.
4 Cape Cod Pride, Inc.

5 Cape Cod Strings, Inc.

6 Cape Cod Toy Library, Inc.

7 Marstons Mills Historical Society, Inc.

8 Nye Family of America Association, Inc.

City

Sandwich

City

Sandwich

City

Barnstable
Mashpee

Barnstable
Barnstable
Barnstable

Sandwich

Cultural District Investment Grants
Total

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Grant
Amount

$15,000

$15,000

Grant
Amount

$200,000
$200,000

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
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9 The Arts & Justice Collective
10 The Awareness Project, Inc.

The Cordial Eye Gallery and Artist Space,

11
Inc.

Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name

12 Ciara Oakley-Robbins
13 Jason Goldstein

14 Marc Grenier

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name

15 Bourne Cultural Council
16 Mid-Cape Cultural Council

17 Sandwich Cultural Council

STARS Residencies

Barnstable

Sandwich

Barnstable

City

Sandwich
Sandwich

Barnstable

City

Bourne
Barnstable

Sandwich

Festivals & Projects Total

Grants for Creative Individuals Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation
Total

$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$22,500

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$15,000

Grant
Amount

$8,500
$21,800
$9,000

$39,300
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Recipient Name City

The Cordial Eye Gallery and Artist Space,
Inc.

18 Barnstable

STARS Residencies Total

Representative Steven G. Xiarhos
Total

Grand Total

Grant
Amount

$3,850
$3,850
$295,650

$295,650
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